
SNACKS

MOUSSE  /  $0 . 90

Available recess and lunch

DINO NUGGET /  $0 . 70

HASH BROWN /  $0 . 70

SAUSAGE ROLL  /  $2 . 30

GARLIC  BREAD /  $1 . 50






CANTEEN
MENU




BELMONT NORTH 
PUBLIC SCHOOL

HOT LUNCHES

PASTA BOLOGNESE  /  $3 . 80
In-house Bolognese served w pasta

CHICKEN BURGER  /  $3 . 70

Available for lunch break only

DRINKS

Apple / Apple Blackcurrant / 
Paradise Punch Just Juice

SANDWICHES &
SALADS

SANDWICH /    $1 . 50

SALAD
S~$3 . 50  W~$4  T~$4 . 50

YOGHURT /  $1 . 50

CUSTARD /  SML-$1 .00
                 LGE-$1 . 50

MACARONI  &  CHEESE  /  $3 . 60

BUTTER CHICKEN /  $4 .00

In-house macaroni served w cheese sauce
& hidden vegetables

Flame gril led chicken breast burger w 
lettuce & mayonnaise

CHEESE  BURGER /  $3 . 50
Beef pattie w cheese and your choice of
sauce on a round bun

WATER /  600ML -$1 . 50
              350ML -  $1 . 00  

JUICE  /  $1 . 60

MILK POPPER /  $2 . 30
Strawberry / Chocolate Oak Milk

MILK CUP /  $0 . 70
Cup of plain lite milk

CHILL  J   /  $2 . 20
Watermelon / Grape / Lemonade / Orange-
Passio 100% natural sparkling fruit juice

CHICKEN &  GRAVY ROLL  /
$3 . 60

CORN COB /  $1

P IE  /  LGE-$3 . 10
        SML-$1 . 80

Sliced flame gril led chicken breast 
served w chicken gravy on a long roll

Available for lunch break only

PIKELET /  $0 . 50

CHEESE  &  HAM 
          BREADROLL  /  $1 . 80

MILO SNACK BAR  /  $1 . 20

POPCORN /  $0 . 80

SEA SALT CHIPS  /  $1 . 10

Chocolate 

CHEESE  &  CRACKERS 
                            /  $0 . 60

BLISS  BALL  /  $0 . 60

*S = Sandwich W = Wrap T = Tub

Freshly made salad w lettuce, tomato,
carrot,  cucumber, beetroot & cheese

Vegemite / Jam / Honey

FROZEN

QUELCH /  $0 . 60

ICE  MONY /  $0 . 90

JUIC IES  /  $1 . 10

FROZEN POPS  /  
                  $0 . 30

SNAP-STIX  /  $0 . 90

Choc / Straw / Watermelon 
bite sized frozen treats

Various flavours

Wildberry / Orange / Tropical

Chocolate / Lemon / 
Blue Raspberry / Berry Blast

Sour Grape / Pineapple / 
Blueberry / Raspberry

FRUIT
FRUIT  SALAD /  $3

WATERMELON 
          SL ICE  /  $0 . 80

FRUIT  P IECE  /  $1 . 50
Red or Green Apple /
Orange / Banana

SEASONAL FRUIT  
             TUB  /  $2
Strawberries / Grapes / 
Mandarins

= Occasional foods

SANDWICH /    $2 . 50
Cheese & Tomato / Ham

Vanilla / Strawberry / Mango

SANDWICH /    $3

SANDWICH /    $2
Cheese

SANDWICH /    $3 . 50

Chicken / Tuna / Ham & Cheese / Egg & lettuce

Ham, Cheese & Tomato / Chicken & Cheese

Sauce / $0.30

Want extras on your sandwiches??
Make it a wrap / add $0.50
I want Chicken, Ham or Tuna too  / add $1.50
I want extra salad / add $0.50 per item 
Mayonnaise / add $0.30

PINEAPPLE  R ING /  
                     $0 . 50

PIZZA CHEESE  /  $3 . 30  
HAM &  CHEESE  /  $3 . 50
In-house Cheese or Cheese & Ham pizza

PINEAPPLE  B ITE  /  
                  $0 . 10

Icy cold frozen pineapple ring

Bite sized icy cold frozen 
pineapple pieces

PORK DUMPLING /  $0 . 80

In-house Butter Chicken served w rice

In-house Pork Dumpling w optional
Dumpling Sauce



Milk Popper

SPARKY'S BITES
BELMONT NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL 

CANTEEN PRICE CHANGES
2023 

$4.00Butter Chicken (new item)

Pork Dumpling (new item) 

Salad Tub 

Salad Wrap 

Salad Sandwich

Seasonal Fruit Tub

Cheese & Crackers

Cheese & Ham Breadroll

Dino Nugget

Milk Cup

Chill J

Juice Popper

Popcorn

Fruit Piece

Mousse

Hash Brown

Sea Salt Chips

Ice Mony  & Snap Stix

Juicies Iceblock 

Fruit Salad

Bliss Ball

Watermelon Slice

Pineapple Ring

$0.80

$3.50

$4.00

$4.50

$1.10

$1.80

$0.70

$0.70

$0.60

$3.00

$1.50

$2.00

$0.60

$0.50

$0.80

$0.70

$1.10

$0.90

$2.30

$1.60

$2.20

$0.80

$0.90

Quelch Iceblock $0.60

Pikelet $0.50
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