SANDWICHES & SALADS

Available for lunch break only

*S = Sandwich W = Wrap T = Tub

SALAD

S~\$3.50 W~\$4 T~\$4.50

Freshly made salad <u>w</u>lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber, beetroot & cheese

SANDWICH / \$1.50 Vegemite / Jam / Honey

SANDWICH / \$2 Cheese

SANDWICH / \$2.50 Cheese & Tomato / Ham

SANDWICH / \$3

Chicken / Tuna / Ham & Cheese / Egg & lettuce

SANDWICH / \$3.50

Ham, Cheese & Tomato / Chicken & Cheese

Want extras on your sandwiches??

Make it a wrap / add \$0.50 I want Chicken, Ham or Tuna too / add \$1.50 I want extra salad / add \$0.50 per item Mayonnaise / add \$0.30

SNACKS

Available recess and lunch

YOGHURT / \$1.50 Vanilla / Strawberry / Mango

CUSTARD / SML-\$1.00

LGE-\$1.50

CHEESE & HAM BREADROLL / \$1.80

POPCORN / \$0.80

PIKELET / \$0.50

CHEESE & CRACKERS

/ \$0.60

- MILO SNACK BAR / \$1.20
- BLISS BALL / \$0.60
- SEA SALT CHIPS / \$1.10
- MOUSSE / \$0.90

Chocolate

HOT LUNCHES

BUTTER CHICKEN / \$4.00 In-house Butter Chicken served <u>w</u> rice

PASTA BOLOGNESE / \$3.80 In-house Bolognese served w pasta

MACARONI & CHEESE / \$3.60 In-house macaroni served <u>w</u> cheese sauce & hidden vegetables

CHICKEN BURGER / \$3.70 Flame grilled chicken breast burger w lettuce & mayonnaise

CHICKEN & GRAVY ROLL /

Sliced flame grilled chicken breast served <u>w</u> chicken gravy on a long roll

CHEESE BURGER / \$3.50 Beef pattie w cheese and your choice of sauce on a round bun

PIZZA CHEESE / \$3.30 **HAM & CHEESE / \$3.50** In-house Cheese or Cheese & Ham pizza

PORK DUMPLING / \$0.80 In-house Pork Dumpling <u>w</u> optional **Dumpling Sauce**

CORN COB / \$1

- DINO NUGGET / \$0.70
- SAUSAGE ROLL / \$2.30
- PIE / LGE-\$3.10 SML-\$1.80
- HASH BROWN / \$0.70
- GARLIC BREAD / \$1.50

DRINKS

WATER / 600ML -\$1.50 350ML - \$1.00

JUICE / \$1.60 Apple / Apple Blackcurrant / Paradise Punch Just Juice

MILK POPPER / \$2.30 Strawberry / Chocolate Oak Milk

CHILL J / \$2.20 Watermelon / Grape / Lemonade / Orange-Passio 100% natural sparkling fruit juice

MILK CUP / \$0.70 Cup of plain lite milk

BELMONT NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

CANTE

= Occasional foods

FRUIT

FRUIT SALAD / \$3

WATERMELON

SLICE / \$0.80

FRUIT PIECE / \$1.50

Red or Green Apple / Orange / Banana

SEASONAL FRUIT

TUB / \$2

Strawberries / Grapes / Mandarins

FROZEN

PINEAPPLE RING /

\$0.50

Icy cold frozen pineapple ring

PINEAPPLE BITE /

\$0.10 Bite sized icy cold frozen pineapple pieces

FROZEN POPS /

\$0.30

Choc / Straw / Watermelon bite sized frozen treats

QUELCH / \$0.60 Various flavours

JUICIES / \$1.10 Wildberry / Orange / Tropical

ICE MONY / \$0.90 Chocolate / Lemon /

Blue Raspberry / Berry Blast

SNAP-STIX / \$0.90 Sour Grape / Pineapple / Blueberry / Raspberry

SPARKY'S BITES

BELMONT NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL CANTEEN PRICE CHANGES 2023

Butter Chicken (new item)	\$4.00	Mousse	\$0.90
Pork Dumpling (new item)	\$0.80	Popcorn	\$0.80
Salad Sandwich	\$3.50	Sea Salt Chips	\$1.10
Salad Wrap	\$4.00	Bliss Ball	\$0.60
Salad Tub	\$4.50	Cheese & Crackers	\$0.60
Cheese & Ham Breadroll	\$1.80	Pikelet	\$0.50
Dino Nugget	\$0.70	Juice Popper	\$1.60
Hash Brown	\$0.70	Chill J	\$2.20
Fruit Salad	\$3.00	Milk Cup	\$0.70
Seasonal Fruit Tub	\$2.00	Milk Popper	\$2.30
Fruit Piece	\$1.50	Juicies Iceblock	\$1.10
Pineapple Ring	\$0.50	Ice Mony & Snap Stix	\$0.90
Watermelon Slice	\$0.80	Quelch Iceblock	\$0.60